
TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Nombre de victoires Points RANG

1 Pam Richards (ON) 3 3 2 3 0 11 2
2 Blossom Braganza (AL) 1 2 0 0 3 6 4
3 Donna Dechene (ON) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
4 Carol Cairns (ON) 0 1 1 3 1 6 5
5 Joanne Luke (NB) 3 3 3 3 3 15 1
6 Paula Fortune-Wasmund (ON) 2 0 3 0 2 7 3

h

Pool A

F55+ 

Dards

Numéro de partie
FEMMES 55 +



TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Nombre de victoires Points RANG

DF55+ Équipe / Team 1 (AL) Bettyann Fountain & Blossom Braganza 2 2 1 2 7 1
Équipe / Team 2 (ON) Judy Martin & Marlene Martin 3 3 2 8 1
Équipe / Team 3 (BC) Sherrie Little & Rena Hummell 0 2 3 1 1 7 2
Équipe / Team 4 (ON) Nancy Collins & Lee-Ann McCarthy 1 1 1 1 4
Équipe / Team 5 (NS) Christeen Frail & Patricia Ross 0 0 2 2 4 3

55+ Équipe / Team 6 (ON) Pam Richards & Donna Duchene 1 1 0 2 3
55+ Équipe / Team 7 (ON) Carol Cairns & Paula Fortune-Wasmund 3 2 2 7 2

TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Nombre de victoires Points RANG

1 Bettyann Foutain (AL) 2 3 1 6 2
2 Linda Bruder (BC) 2 3 2 7 1
3 Marlene Martin (ON) 1 0 1 2 4
4 Rena Hummel (BC) 1 0 2 3 3

1 Judy Martin (ON) 2 2 3 2 9 1
2 Sherrie Little (BC) 0 0 1 1 2 5
3 Lee-Ann McCarthy (ON) 3 2 0 1 6 3
4 Darlene Thompson (YT) 1 1 2 0 4 4
5 Christeen Frail (NS) 3 1 2 3 9 2

Pool A

F65+ A

Pool B

F65+ B

Dards

Numéro de partie
Équipes / Teams 65+

Numéro de partie
FEMMES 65 +

DF65+



TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 Nombre de victoires Points RANG

1 Linda Stevenson (AL) 3 1 2 2 1 2 11 2 F75+ 1  F75+Linda Stevenson (AL)
2 Carol Christiansen (BC) 0 1 1 1 1 2 6 4 F75+ 2  F75+Carol Christiansen (BC)
3 Ruth Boettger (BC) 2 2 2 2 2 1 11 1 F75+ 3  F75+Ruth Boettger (BC)
4 Patricia Ross (NS) 1 2 1 1 2 1 8 3 F75+ 4  F75+Patricia Ross (NS)

Dards

Numéro de partie
FEMMES 75 +

Pool A

F75+



TOTAL

1 2 3
Nombre 

de 
victoire

Points RANG

Équipe / Team 1 (BC) Ted Mengez & Albert Davis 2 3 2 7 1 DM55+ 1   DM55+Équipe / Team 1 (BC)Ted Mengez & Albert Davis
Équipe / Team 2 (ON) Oswin Correia & Merwyn Fernandez 1 1 3 5 3 DM55+ 2   DM55+Équipe / Team 2 (ON)Oswin Correia & Merwyn Fernandez
Équipe / Team 3 (NB) Ronald Gaudet & George Luke 1 0 0 1 4 DM55+ 3   DM55+Équipe / Team 3 (NB)Ronald Gaudet & George Luke
Équipe / Team 4 (ON) Frank Szostak & Chris Simmons 2 2 1 5 2 DM55+ 4   DM55+Équipe / Team 4 (ON)Frank Szostak & Chris Simmons

TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5
Nombre de 

victoire
Points RANG

1 Frank Szostak (ON) 3 0 1 0 0 4 5 M55+ 1  M55+Frank Szostak (ON)
2 George Luke (NB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 M55+ 2  M55+George Luke (NB)
3 Oswin Correia (ON) 0 3 3 3 3 12 2 M55+ 3  M55+Oswin Correia (ON)
4 Ted Edwin Mengez (BC) 3 0 2 3 3 11 3 M55+ 4  M55+Ted Edwin Mengez (BC)
5 Merwyn Fernandez (ON) 0 3 2 0 0 5 4 M55+ 5  M55+Merwyn Fernandez (ON)
6 Chris Simmons (ON) 3 3 1 3 3 13 1 M55+ 6  M55+Chris Simmons (ON)

M55+

Dards

Numéro de partie

Équipes / Teams 55 +

DM55+

Numéro de partie

Joueurs / Players 55 +



TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Nombre de victoires Points RANG

Équipe / Team 1 (ON) Darell Dechene & Terry Collins 3 3 3 0 2 11 2
Équipe / Team 2 (QC) Benoit Pelchat & Jacques Jackson 0 1 1 2 0 4 6
Équipe / Team 3 (ON) Napolean Rebello & Glenmore Brown 0 1 2 0 1 4 5
Équipe / Team 4 (YT) John Hadvik & Tim McLachlan 2 2 2 3 3 12 1
Équipe / Team 5 (ON) William McKechnie & John McKechnie 1 2 0 3 0 6 4
Équipe / Team 6 (AL) Dave Formstone & Greg Braganza 3 0 1 1 3 8 3

TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Nombre de victoires Points RANG

1 Glenmore Brown (ON) 0 1 3 1 2 3 10 3
2 Albert Davis (BC) 1 1 2 2 1 3 10 4
3 Napolean Rebello (ON) 2 1 0 2 2 0 7 5
4 Greg Braganza (AL) 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 7
5 Darell Dechene (ON) 2 2 3 3 0 1 11 2
6 Tim McLachlan (YT) 3 2 2 1 3 3 14 1
7 Irvin (Butch) McKay (NS) 1 1 0 2 1 2 7 6

1 Terry Collins (ON) 1 2 2 3 2 10 1
2 John Havik (YT) 2 3 2 1 1 9 3
3 William McKechnie (ON) 0 0 1 2 1 4 6
4 Dave Formstone (AL) 2 3 3 0 2 10 2
5 Ronald Gaudet (NB) 1 0 1 1 1 4 5
6 John McKechnie (ON) 3 1 0 2 2 8 4

Pool A

M65+ A

Pool B

M65+ B

Dards

Numéro de partie

Équipes / Teams 65 + 75+

DM65+

Numéro de partie

Joueurs / Players 65 + 75+



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Nombre de victoires Points RANG
Équipe / Team 1 (ON) Carol Cairns & Oswin Correia 2 2 1 2 3 10 1
Équipe / Team 2 (BC) Edwin Menges & Sherrie Little 1 1 0 2 2 6 5
Équipe / Team 3 (ON) Pam Richards & Merwyn Fernandez 1 0 3 1 0 5 6
Équipe / Team 4 (ON) Donna Dechene & Chris Simmons 2 3 2 1 1 9 2
Équipe / Team 5 (NB) Ronald Gaudet & Joanne Luke 1 2 2 2 1 8 3
Équipe / Team 6 (ON) Paula Fortune-Wasmund & Frank Szostak 2 1 1 1 2 7 4

Équipes / Teams 55 +

Dards



TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Nombre de victoiresPoints RANG

Équipe / Team 1 (ON) Lee-Ann McCarthy & Darell Dechene 1 2 0 1 0 2 3 9 6
Équipe / Team 2 (BC) Albert Davis & Rena Hummell 2 3 3 1 2 2 1 14 2
Équipe / Team 3 (ON) Judy Martin & Glenmore Brown 1 2 3 2 3 3 1 15 1
Équipe / Team 4 (AL) Bettyann Fountain & Dave Formstone 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 11 5
Équipe / Team 5 (ON) Napolean Rebello & Marlene Martin 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 8
Équipe / Team 6 (NS) Butch McKay & Christeen Frail 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 7
Équipe / Team 7 (YT) John Havick & Darlene Thompson 2 1 3 3 0 1 2 12 4
Équipe / Team 8 (ON) Terry Collins & Nancy Collins 2 3 0 2 3 1 2 13 3

Dards

Numéro de partie

Équipes / Teams 65 +

Mx65+


